
 

INVITATION TO BID   
  

Molemole Local Municipality hereby invites prospective service provider to submit bids for the following:  

Project Number  Bid Description  Non  

Refundable  

Minimum  

CIDB  

Requiremen 

ts  

Compulsory Briefing 

Session  

Preference Point System  Closing Date 

and Time  

Contact Person  

  

MLM/FIN/06/2016/17  

Appontment of 2 
Travel Management 
Agencies  

(Re-advert)  

  

R100.00  

  

None  

26 January 2017 @ 09:00 to 

be held at Mogwadi offices 

(Civic Building).  

90/10 preference point system.   

60 Points Functionality  40 

Points  minimum qualifying 

score for evaluation on 90/10   

  

10 February  

2017 @ 12:00  

  

Mr. Mabote NJ @  

015 501 2316  

  

  

MLM/FIN/02/2016/17  

Compilation of 
Municipal 
Infrastructure Asset 
Management Plan 
(Re- 
advert)  

  

R300.00  

  

None  

26 January 2017 @ 09:30 to 

be held at Mogwadi offices 

(Civic Building).  

80/20 preference point system.   

80 Points Functionality   

75%  minimum qualifying score 

for evaluation on 80/20  

  

10 February  

2017 @ 12:00  

  

Mr. Mabote NJ @  

015 501 2316  

  

MLM/COMM/03/2016/17  

Refurbishment of  

Mogwadi Landfill Site 

(Readvert)  

  

R100.00  

  

2 SQ  

26 January 2017 @ 12:00 to 

be held at Mogwadi offices 

(Civic Building).  

80/20 preference point system.   

60 Points Functionality   

70% (42 points)  minimum 

qualifying score for evaluation 

on 80/20  

  

10 February  

2017 @ 12:00  

  

Mr. Seanego D  

@ 015 501 2350  

  

MLM/FIN/03/2016/17  

Repairs and 

Maintenance of the 

Assets acquired from 

the disestablished 

Aganang Municipality  

  

R100.00  

  

None  

 26 January 2017 @ 10:00 to 

be held at Mogwadi offices 

(Civic building) 

80/20 preference point system.  

100 Points Functionality  80%  

minimum qualifying score for 

evaluation on 80/20   

  

10 February  

2017 @ 12:00  

  

Mr. Mabote NJ @  

015 501 2316  

  

  

MLM/FIN/05/2016/17  

Coordination and  

Monitoring of 
Municipal Standard 
Charts of  
Accounts (mSCOA)  

  

R300.00  

  

None  

26 January 2017 @ 10:30 to 

be held at Mogwadi offices 

(Civic Building).  

90/10 preference point system.  

80 Points Functionality   

75%  minimum qualifying score 

for evaluation on 90/10  

  

10 February  

2017 @ 12:00  

  

Mr. Moloko EK @ 
015 501 2318 or  
Mr. Mabote NJ @  

015 501 2316  

  

MLM/MM/01/2016/17  

Coordination of Ward 

Committee 

Conference  

R100.00  None  26 January 2017 @ 12:30 to 

be held at Mogwadi offices 
(Civic Building).  

  

80/20 preference point system.   

60 Points Functionality   

75%  minimum qualifying score 

for evaluation on 80/20   

  

10 February  

2017 @ 12:00  

  

Mr. Machaba I @  

015 501 2350  

  

  

MLM/CPS/06/2016/17  

Supply and Delivery 

of Personal 

Protective Equipment 

and Uniform for 

Municipal Employees  

  

R100.00  

  

None  

26 January 2016 @ 11:30 to 

be held at Mogwadi offices 

(Civic Building).  

80/20 preference point system.   

100 Points Functionality  80%  

minimum qualifying score for 

evaluation on 80/20   

  

10 February  

2017 @ 12:00  

  

Mr. Modisha NJ  

@ 015 501 2332  

  



Project Number  Bid Description  Non  

Refundable  

Minimum  

CIDB  

Requiremen 

ts  

Compulsory Briefing 

Session  

Preference Point System  Closing Date 

and Time  

Contact Person  

  

MLM/TECH/03/2016/17  

Upgrading Electricity 
Network and 
Installation CTVT’S 
at Mogwadi and  
Morebeng Towns  

  

R300.00  

  

3 EP  

30 January 2017 @ 90:00 to 

be held at Mogwadi offices 

(Civic Building).  

90/10 preference point system.  
70 Points Functionality   

60%  minimum qualifying score 

for evaluation on 90/10  

  

10 February  

2017 @ 12:00  

  

Mr. Ntjana P @  

015 501 2355  

  

MLM/TECH/05/2016/17  

Supply, Delivery and 

Installation of 

Highmast light at Ga-

Phasha  

  

R300.00  

  

2 EP  

30 January 2017 @ 10:30 to 

be held at Mogwadi offices 

(Civic Building).  

80/20 preference point system.  
40 Points Functionality   
70%  minimum qualifying score 

for evaluation on 80/20  

  

10 February  

2017 @ 12:00  

  

Mr. Ntjana P @  

015 501 2355  

  

MLM/TECH/06/2016/17  

Supply and 

Installation of  

Electrical Network at  

Cluster 3 (WARDS 15 

&  

16)  

  

R300.00  

  

5 EP  

30 January 2017 @ 11:30 to 

be held at Mogwadi offices 

(Civic Building).  

90/10 preference point system.  
70 Points Functionality   
75%  minimum qualifying score 

for evaluation on 90/10  

  

10 February  

2017 @ 12:00  

  

Mr. Ntjana P @  

015 501 2355  

  

  

Bid documents will be available immediately after briefing session at 303 Church Street, Mogwadi, 0715 between 8:00 and 16:30, Monday to Friday. Bid documents for projects with 

no briefing session will be available from the 26th January 2017.  

  

Bids must be submitted in an enclosed envelope, bearing the name of the bidder, description of the bid and bid number.  

The municipality is not bound to accept the lowest bid and reserve the right to accept any bid either wholly or thereof. All SCM related enquiries can be directed to Mabote NJ, on 015 

501 2316,   

  

Makhura NI       

Municipal Manager  


